00004103 CT Corporation System 660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615 Attn: Jeff Netherton 30000333131 --012 *****70.00 *****78.00 CORPORATION(S) NAME National Consumers' Benefits Club, Inc. () Merger () Amendment (x) Profit () Nonprofit () Dissolution/Withdrawal () Mark (x) Foreign () Reinstatement () Other () Annual Report () Limited Partnership () Change of RA () Name Registration () LLC () UCC () Fictitious Name () CUS () Photocopies () Certified Copy () After 4:30 () Call If Problem () Call When Ready (x) Pick Up () Will Wait (x) Walk In () Mail Out 07/21/00 Name =. Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier Acknowledgement____ W.P. Verifier

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	<u>National</u>	Consumers' Benefits	Club,	Inc.		TO N	2		
	(Name of corpo	ration; must include the word " iations of like import in langua	NCORPO	RATED", "(COMPANY", "CORPORA the that it is a corporation i	nstead of a		12:26	6
	natural person of	or partnership if not so contained	d in the nar	ne at presen	t.)			`ଚ	To .
	-								
2	Delawar	e ·		3	94-3357772	-			·
. ((State or country	e y under the law of which it is inc	corporated)	94-3357772 (FEI number, if a	applicable)			- R.
4	2/22/00	h	5.					مر	
	(Dat) te of incorporation)		(Duration:	Perpetual Year corp. will cease to e	xistor "perpetu	al")		
6.	3/22/00)							
ν.	(Date firs	t transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SE	CTIONS 60	7.1501, 607.1502 and 817.	.155, F.S.)	-		·· · ·
7.	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802								
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			· · · -				
		(Curre	nt mailing	address)	······································		·	. .	
		·	_	-					
8.	Marketi	ing of telecommunica	tions p	roducts	·		<u></u> _		
•••	(Purpose	(s) of corporation authorized in	home state	e or country	to be carried out in state of	Florida)			
9	Name and st	reet address of Florida regi	istered ag	gent: (P.O.	Box or Mail Drop Box	NOT accepta	ble)		
					-				
	Name:	C T Corporation System		·····	· · · ·	,			·
O	ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		-					
· · ·				-					
		Plantation			, Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip code)		·	•	
					(24) 0000)				
10). Registered	agent's acceptance:							
**	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ned as registered agent and to a	acout cam	ice of proces	es for the above stated cor	poration at the	nlace design	ated in	
th	is application.	hereby accept the appointmen	t as regist	ered agent a	nd agree to act in this cap	acity. I jurine	r agree to con	npiy	
wi	ith the provision	is of all statutes Pelative to the	proper and	i complefe p	erformance of my duties,	and I am fami	liar with and	accept	

the obligations of my position as registered agent. poration System

(Registered agent's signature)

NASEEM A. CONDE

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman:	
	B E
Address:	<u></u>
Vice Chairm	an:
 Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
President:	
	Shawn Hatfield 1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802
Address: Vice Preside	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802
Address: Vice Preside Address:	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802
Address: Vice Preside Address: Secretary:	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802
Address: Vice Preside Address: Secretary: Address:	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802
Address: Vice Preside	1313 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002-6802

- · · · · · -

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NATIONAL CONSUMERS' BENEFITS CLUE, INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3199530 8300

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0570132

PAGE

DATE:

07-20-00

001367166